D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y 􀀃
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
PAS SERIES
A L I G N M E N T  S T A G E
V E R S I O N  4 . 1 . 7
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction
Part Numbering System
PAS-XNN065-CRX
PAS-NNR065-CRX
PAS-XYN065-CRX
PAS-XNR065-CRX
PAS-XYR065-CRX
Cables Options
03
04
05
07
09
11
13
15
02
PAS XNN065 CRX C0.9 00E0.1
MODEL
065
SIZE C0.9
CABLE LENGTH
CRX
LINEAR GUIDE
XNN
NNR
XYN
XNR
XYR
AXIAL  CONFIGURATION
DESIGN VERSIONS
01
00
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
04
PAS
Customised Version
Standard
X:One axis
Rotary:One axis
X,Y:Two axis
X, Rotary:Two axis
X,Y,Rotary:Three axis
Cross Roller
65mm
0.9mm
NOTE:  None
PAS SERIES
I R O N L E S S  L I N E A R  M O T O R
PAS Series Alignment Stage is a low-profile,
3-axis, XYθ motion, compact, miniature stage.
Ideal for closed loop short stroke positioning applications where
precision, repeatability and low speed/force ripple are of utmost
importance.
PBA PAS stage is powered by PBA direct drive motors comes with built-in
precision cross roller guides that provide high rigidity to complement
the high acceleration capability of the PAS module which has very low
electrical/mechanical time constants and zero hysteresis.
With the combination of high-resolution linear encoder, PBA PAS Stage
ensures high-accuracy positioning operation without any backlash. It is
most suitable for alignment processing utilizing image processing such
as semiconductor and liquid crystal related manufacturing equipment,
and positioning mechanism for measuring equipment and inspection
instruments that require clean environments.
-  Direct drive technology
-  Compact and low profile
-  Cross roller bearing for excellent precision and rigidity
-  Zero cogging , zero backlash and zero hysteresis
-  Low moving mass, fast response
-  Integrated high precision linear encoder
-  Excellent reliability
-  Stackable configuration
*Techn i ca l  spec i f i c a t i on s  sub jec t  to  change  w i thout  p r i o r  no t i ce
APPLICATION
• Alignment process
• Inspection
• Pick and Place
• Dispensing
• Printing
• Laser marking
03
ENCODER
XNN   X : One axis
XYN   X, Y : Two axis
NNR   Rotary : One axis
XNR   X, Rotary : Two axis
XYR   X, Y, Rotary : Three axis
E0.1
06
XNN065-CRX
 65.0
 1
9.
0
NOTE: DATUM A AS REFERENCE
           FOR MOVING FLATNESS
A